HPSC Club Race 3 Results Jan 19/19
Note: timing equipment failed so timing was done manually

Women's Ski Intermediate

Name Time Points

1 Terry Wilson 42.82 100.00

Men's Ski Intermediate

Name Time Points
1 Benjamin Dare 43.25 100.00
2 Mike Richards 51.94 83.27

Women's Ski Advanced

Name Time Points
1 Lilan Chao 33.10 100.00
2 Jessica Litman 34.34 96.39
3 Judy Chen 35.40 93.50
4 Dorothy Wolentarski NT 0.00

Men's Ski Advanced

Name Time Points
1 Johnny Yu 29.23 100.00
2 Ed Betts 31.05 94.14
3 Rahim Lalani 44,58 65.57
4 Darryl Radstake NT 0.00
5 Ben Kim NT 0.00

Women's Ski Expert

Name Time Points
1 Natasha Spirkova 23.78 100.00
2 Sharon Flynn 23.93 99.37
3 Jennifer Priestner 26.82 88.67

Men's Ski Expert

Name Time Points
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Kevin Thyer
Liam Lacy

Paul Mayer
James Anderson
Charlie Cha
Allan Seim

Ron Woodward

Colin Lindsell-Ocio

Louis Rogers
Gary Hill

Women's Ski Instructor
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Name

Theresa Tomczyk
Laura Shepherd
Lorie Black

Pat Mabson

Beth Skeat

Men's Ski Instructor
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Name

Tom Stiemerling
Keith Whiston
Mike Romano
Don Lefresne

Women's Snowboard

Name

Jeanne Wang
Michelle Ng
Jean Wong

Men's Snowboard

Name

Diego Alvarez
Stephen Yee
Johnathan Hong

Men's Snowboard Instructor

22.16
23.41
24.25
24.28
2491
25.28
26.18
26.65
28.68
29.44

Time

23.97
25.27
26.81
27.00
29.25

Time

22.16
23.44
23.81
28.25

Time

38.41
52.72
113.75

Time

31.84
34.49
34.84

100.00
94.66
91.38
91.27
88.96
87.66
84.64
83.15
77.27
75.27

Points

100.00
94.86
89.41
88.78
81.95

Points

100.00
94.54
93.07
78.44

Points

100.00
72.86
33.77

Points

100.00
92.32
91.39



Name Time Points

Keith Whiston 28.39 100.00
Jeff Misuni 28.65 99.09
Peter Simmerle 38.00 74.71



